:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

6841742

Jul 09, 2023 - 17:52 (UTC)

In epoch 213,804 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 537452 - 0.014344303 ETH®
26.77 USD

2 537453 - 0.014355806 ETH®
26.79 USD

3 537454 - 0.014327173 ETH®
26.74 USD

4 537455 - 0.014333329 ETH®
26.75 USD

S 537456 - 0.014351502 ETH®
26.78 USD

6 537457 - 0.014299351 ETH®
26.68 USD

7 537458 - 0.014335443 ETH®
26.75 USD
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/slot/6841742
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/epoch/213804
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/537452
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/537453
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/537454
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/537455
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/537456
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/537457
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/537458

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

937459

537460

037462

037463

037465

037466

Validator Id

11124

Amount

- 0.014336084
26.75 USD

- 0.014336532
26.75 USD

- 0.014270220
26.63 USD

- 0.014322019
26.73 USD

- 0.014335569
26.75 USD

- 0.014318020
26.72 USD

- 0.014341025
26.76 USD

- 0.014347099
26.77 USD

- 0.014318176
26.72 USD

Amount

+ 0.035962356
67.12 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/537459
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/537460
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/537461
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/537462
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/537463
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/537464
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/537465
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/537466
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/537467
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/11124

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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